



\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 435/2018**

DEEPAK SHARMA & ORS.Petitioners

Through: **Ms. Kamlakshi, Advocate.**

versus

ANSHU PRAKASH & ANR.Respondents

Through: **Ms. Avnish Ahlawat, Standing
Counsel with Ms. Palak Rohmetra,
Advocate for GNCTD.
Mr. D. Verma, Advocate for
Respondent No. 2.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUNIL GAUR

ORDER

% **02.11.2018**

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 21st January, 2019.

(By Order)

Court Master

NOVEMBER 02, 2018

p'ma