

\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CONT.CAS(C) 435/2018**
DEEPAK SHARMA & ORS Petitioners
Through None.

versus

ANSHU PRAKASH & ANR Respondents
Through Mr. D. Verma, Adv. for R-2.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER
% **04.03.2020**

Adjournment slip has been moved by the petitioners.

List on 09.10.2020.

A. K. CHAWLA, J

MARCH 04, 2020

acm