



\$~121

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 435/2018**

DEEPAK SHARMA & ORS

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. K. Singh, Advocate

versus

ANSHU PRAKASH & ANR

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. D. Verma, Advocate for R-2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

%

27.04.2022

It is already 04:30 PM.

List on 14.02.2023.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

APRIL 27, 2022